
Magor Services M4

Service station Region 1 litre of unleaded 
petrol

Price for 40 litres

Leigh Delamere Services M4

Cardiff Gate Services M4

Sedgemoor Services Southbound

Hopwood Park Services

Hartshead Moor Services

South Wales

South West

South Wales

South West

West Midlands

Yorkshire

£51.96

£59.96

£53.96

£59.96

£53.96

£59.96

Woolley Edge Services M1

Burtonwood Services M62

Durham Services A1(M)

Washington Services A1

Heart of Scotland M8

Bothwell Services M74

Yorkshire

North West

North East

North East

Scotland

Scotland

129.9p

149.9p

134.9p

149.9p

134.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

146.9

147.9p

136.9p

142.9p

£59.96

£59.96

£58.76

£59.46

£54.76

£57.16

Reading Services M4

Winchester Services M3

London Gateway Services M1

Lancaster (Forton) Services M6

Leicester Forest East Services M1

Trowell Services M1

South East

South East

London

North West

East Midlands

East Midlands

£59.96

£59.96

£59.96

£59.96

£59.96

£59.96

Hilton Park Services M6

Birchanger Green Services M11

Beaconsfield Services M40

West Midlands

London

London

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

149.9p

1 litre of diesel

131.9p

155.9p

137.9p

154.9p

139.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

149.9p

153.9p

140.9p

151.9p

154.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

155.9p

Price for 40 litres

£52.76

£62.36

£55.16

£61.96

£55.96

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£59.96

£61.56

£56.36

£60.76

£61.96

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£62.36

£59.96

£59.96

£59.96

146.3p

126.4p

19.9p

151.8p

131.3p

20.5p

£60.70

£52.52

£8.18

£58.55

£50.46

£8.09

Average service station price

Average UK pump prices*

*source  BEIS price as of 21/10/19

Total saving

Petrol and diesel prices


