## Petrol and diesel prices

Service station	Region	1 litre of unleaded petrol	Price for 40 litres	1 litre of diesel	Price for 40 litres
Magor Services M4	South Wales	129.9p	£51.96	131.9p	£52.76
Leigh Delamere Services M4	South West	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Cardiff Gate Services M4	South Wales	134.9p	£53.96	137.9p	£55.16
Sedgemoor Services Southbound	South West	149.9p	£59.96	154.9p	£61.96
Hopwood Park Services	West Midlands	134.9p	£53.96	139.9p	£55.96
Hartshead Moor Services	Yorkshire	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Woolley Edge Services M1	Yorkshire	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Burtonwood Services M62	North West	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Durham Services A1(M)	North East	146.9	£58.76	149.9p	£59.96
Washington Services A1	North East	147.9p	£59.46	153.9p	£61.56
Heart of Scotland M8	Scotland	136.9p	£54.76	140.9p	£56.36
Bothwell Services M74	Scotland	142.9p	£57.16	151.9p	£60.76
Reading Services M4	South East	149.9p	£59.96	154.9p	£61.96
Winchester Services M3	South East	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
London Gateway Services M1	London	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Lancaster (Forton) Services M6	North West	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Leicester Forest East Services M1	East Midlands	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Trowell Services M1	East Midlands	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Hilton Park Services M6	West Midlands	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Birchanger Green Services M11	London	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36
Beaconsfield Services M40	London	149.9p	£59.96	155.9p	£62.36

Average service station price	146.3p	£58.55	151.8p	£60.70
Average UK pump prices*	126.4p	£50.46	131.3p	£52.52
Total saving	19.9p	£8.09	20.5p	£8.18

\*source BEIS price as of 21/10/19